Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2003 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco PIX 501 Security Appliance
The Cisco PIX® 501 Security Appliance delivers enterprise-class security for small
offices and teleworkers in a reliable, plug-and-play purpose-built appliance. Ideal for
securing high-speed “always on” broadband environments, the Cisco PIX 501 Security

EN55022 Class B, CISPR22 Class B, AS/NZS 3548 Class B, VCCI Class B, EN55024, EN50082-1, EN61000-3-2,
EN61000-3-3
Product Ordering Information
PIX-501-BUN-K9 PIX 501 10-user bundle (chassis, latest PIX software, 10-user and 3DES licenses, integrated
4-port 10/100 switch and 10/100 port)
PIX-501-50-BUN-K9 PIX 501 50-user bundle (chassis, latest PIX software, 50-user and 3DES licenses, integrated
4-port 10/100 switch and 10/100 port)
PIX-501-UL-BUN-K9 PIX 501 unlimited user bundle (chassis, latest PIX software, unlimited user and 3DES
licenses, integrated 4-port 10/100 switch and 10/100 port)
PIX-501 PIX 501 chassis, software, 10-user license, integrated 4-port 10/100 switch and 10/100 port
PIX-501-SW-10 10-user license for PIX 501
PIX-501-SW-50 50-user license for PIX 501
PIX-501-SW-UL Unlimited user license for PIX 501
PIX-501-SW-10-50= 10-to-50 user upgrade license for PIX 501
PIX-501-SW-10-UL= 10-to-unlimited user upgrade license for PIX 501 (requires Cisco PIX Security Appliance
Software Version 6.3)
PIX-501-SW-50-UL= 50-to-unlimited user upgrade license for PIX 501 (requires Cisco PIX Security Appliance
Software Version 6.3)
PIX-501-PWR-AC= Spare AC power supply for PIX 501
PIX-501-VPN-3DES 168-bit 3DES and up to 256-bit AES encryption software license
PIX-501-VPN-3DES= 168-bit 3DES and up to 256-bit AES encryption software license
PIX-VPN-DES 56-bit DES encryption software license
PIX-VPN-DES= 56-bit DES encryption software license
Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2003 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 9 of 10
Support Services
Support services are available from Cisco and Cisco partners. Cisco SMARTnet service augments customer support
resources, and provides anywhere, anytime access to technical resources (both online and by telephone), the ability
to download updated system software, and hardware advance replacement.
Support Ordering Information
Additional Information
For more information, please visit the following links:
Cisco PIX Security Appliance Series:
Cisco PIX Device Manager:
Cisco Secure ACS:
CiscoWorks VMS, Management Center for Firewalls, Auto Update Server Software, and Security Monitor:
SAFE Blueprint from Cisco:
CON-SNT-PIX501-10 SMARTnet 8x5xNBD service for PIX 501 10-user bundle
CON-SNTE-PIX501-10 SMARTnet 8x5x4 service for PIX 501 10-user bundle
CON-SNTP-PIX501-10 SMARTnet 24x7x4 service for PIX 501 10-user bundle
CON-S2P-PIX501-10 SMARTnet 24x7x2 service for PIX 501 10-user bundle
CON-SNT-PIX501-50 SMARTnet 8x5xNBD service for PIX 501 50-user bundle
CON-SNTE-PIX501-50 SMARTnet 8x5x4 service for PIX 501 50-user bundle
CON-SNTP-PIX501-50 SMARTnet 24x7x4 service for PIX 501 50-user bundle
CON-S2P-PIX501-50 SMARTnet 24x7x2 service for PIX 501 50-user bundle
CON-SNT-PIX501 SMARTnet 8x5xNBD service for PIX 501 configurable chassis
CON-SNTE-PIX501 SMARTnet 8x5x4 service for PIX 501 configurable chassis
CON-SNTP-PIX501 SMARTnet 24x7x4 service for PIX 501 configurable chassis
CON-S2P-PIX501 SMARTnet 24x7x2 service for PIX 501 configurable chassis
Corporate Headquarters
Cisco Systems, Inc.
170 West Tasman Drive
San Jose, CA 95134-1706